
KVV/KINS 08/2024                    Date- 05/11/2024 

Subject : - Detail Time Table of Theory  & Practical Examination 1st P. B. B. Sc. Nursing Nov. 2024  

Time :-  9.30 am to 12.30 pm 

Venue :  Dental Examination Hall.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Practical Time Table 
 

I P. B. B. Sc. Nursing 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Controller of Examinations, 

Krishna Vishwa Vidyapeeth 

(Deemed To Be University) 

(Formerly known as KIMSDU, Karad) 

Date   Day 1st P.B. B.Sc. (N) 

26/11/2024 Tuesday Nursing Foundation 

27/11/2024 Wednesday Nutrition & Dietetics 

28/11/2024 Thursday Biochemistry  & Biophysics 

29/11/2024 Friday Psychology 

30/11/2024 Saturday Microbiology 

02/12/2024 Monday Maternal Nursing 

03/12/2024 Tuesday Child Health Nursing 

04/12/2024 Wednesday Medical Surgical Nursing 

Date Day Subject 

06/12/2024 Friday Medical Surgical Nursing  

07/12/2024 Saturday Child Health Nursing 

09/12/2024 Monday  Maternal Health Nursing 

458 


